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National Service Scheme (NSS)

Report on Graphic Designing Workshop

“Not Me, But You”

Date: July 23th, 2022

NSS Cell of J.C. Bose University of Science and Technology, YMCA, Faridabad had
successfully organised a workshop on “Graphic Designing'' on 23" July, 2022.

In this workshop the volunteers were to get to know the working and role of graphic designers.
They were introduced to eight minimalist graphic design rules. And get to know about different
platforms for the same to show their creativity. One of the most important topics is ‘photography’
through valuable tips for photography. At the end of the workshop we arranged a hand-on
experience for volunteers for more clearance.

This event was coordinated by Tushant(21001007508) and Himanshi(20001007071). This
workshop was attended by NSS volunteers. The program was full of enthusiasm and joy. This
session was conducted in the LT02, 10AM to 12PM.

S.No.

Name
Anurekha
Mahi
Vanshita
Shaan
Aniruddh
Abhishek Singh
Krishan Chauhan
Narender
Pankaj
Harshaan Yadav
Mayank Meena
Sonu
Nitin Kumar
Vaibhav Mishra
Satish Choudhary
Amrita
Mukul Chhabra
Himanshi Soni
Tushant

Roll No
21001753007
21001311033
20001301062
21001311059
21001311006
21001323003
21001311028
21001311037
21001311040
21001311020
20001017032
20001015064
21001323040
21001013514
20001321050
21001015005
21001324028
20001007071
21001007508
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Course
MSc Maths
BCA
BBA
BCA
BCA
BSc (H) Maths
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
B.Tech EEIloT
B.Tech ENC
BSc (H) Maths
B.Tech ME
BSc Physics
B.Tech ENC
BSc AM
B.Tech EE
B.Tech EE
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Reported to:

=

NSS University Coordinator.

NSS Program Officers.

NSS Student Coordinator’s.

Dean of Student Welfare (DSW & DDSW).
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WORKSHOP ON

GRAPHIC
DESIGNING

SATURDAY 23 JULY LT 02

10 AM-12 PM

CE DEPARTMENT SECOND FLOOR

- Learn photo editing and video editing with us.

- Enhance your creativity level.

- Learn all premium editing softwares.

% Only for NSS Volunteers
% Carry Laptop if you can

For more queries contact:
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Tushant 8750588681
Himanshi 9070999550
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