



National Service Scheme

Sponsored by Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports, Govt. of India
J.C. Bose University of Science & Technology, YMCA, Faridabad
Email: nssjcbustfbd@gmail.com
"Not Me, But You"



Date: July 23th, 2022

National Service Scheme (NSS)

Report on Graphic Designing Workshop

NSS Cell of J.C. Bose University of Science and Technology, YMCA, Faridabad had successfully organised a workshop on "Graphic Designing" on 23th July, 2022.

In this workshop the volunteers were to get to know the working and role of graphic designers. They were introduced to eight minimalist graphic design rules. And get to know about different platforms for the same to show their creativity. One of the most important topics is 'photography' through valuable tips for photography. At the end of the workshop we arranged a hand-on experience for volunteers for more clearance.

This event was coordinated by **Tushant(21001007508)** and **Himanshi(20001007071)**. This workshop was attended by NSS volunteers. The program was full of enthusiasm and joy. This session was conducted in the **LT02, 10AM to 12PM**.

S.No.	Name	Roll No	Course
1.	Anurekha	21001753007	MSc Maths
2.	Mahi	21001311033	BCA
3.	Vanshita	20001301062	BBA
4.	Shaan	21001311059	BCA
5.	Aniruddh	21001311006	BCA
6.	Abhishek Singh	21001323003	BSc (H) Maths
7.	Krishan Chauhan	21001311028	BCA
8.	Narender	21001311037	BCA
9.	Pankaj	21001311040	BCA
10.	Harshaan Yadav	21001311020	BCA
11.	Mayank Meena	20001017032	B.Tech EElOT
12.	Sonu	20001015064	B.Tech ENC
13.	Nitin Kumar	21001323040	BSc (H) Maths
14.	Vaibhav Mishra	21001013514	B.Tech ME
15.	Satish Choudhary	20001321050	BSc Physics
16.	Amrita	21001015005	B.Tech ENC
17.	Mukul Chhabra	21001324028	BSc AM
18.	Himanshi Soni	20001007071	B.Tech EE
19.	Tushant	21001007508	B.Tech EE



National Service Scheme

Sponsored by Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports, Govt. of India
J.C. Bose University of Science & Technology, YMCA, Faridabad

Email: nssjcbstfbd@gmail.com

"Not Me, But You"



J.C. Bose University of Science and Technology, YMCA Faridabad

NSS DESIGNING TEAM is organizing



WORKSHOP ON GRAPHIC DESIGNING

SATURDAY 23 JULY LT 02
10 AM-12 PM CE DEPARTMENT SECOND FLOOR

- Learn photo editing and video editing with us.
- Enhance your creativity level.
- Learn all premium editing softwares.

* Only for NSS Volunteers
* Carry Laptop if you can

For more queries contact: Tushant 8750588681
Himanshi 9070999550

 /@nssjcbstfbd



Reported to:

1. NSS University Coordinator.
2. NSS Program Officers.
3. NSS Student Coordinator's.
4. Dean of Student Welfare (DSW & DDSW).